LMV7251/LMV7255
1.8V Low Voltage Comparator with Rail-to-Rail Input
General Description
The LMV7251/LMV7255 are rail-to-rail input low voltage
comparators, which can operate at supply voltage range of
1.8V to 5.0V. The LMV7251/LMV7255 are available in space
saving SC-70 or SOT23-5 packages. These comparators
are ideal for low voltage and space critical designs.

55
www.national.com 8
Ordering Information
Package Ordering Info Pkg Marking Supplied As NSC Drawing
5-Pin SOT23-5 LMV7251M5 C16A 1k Units Tape and Reel MF05A
LMV7251M5X C16A 3k units Tape and Reel
LMV7255M5 C18A 1k Units Tape and Reel
LMV7255M5X C18A 3k units Tape and Reel
5-Pin SC-70 LMV7251M7 C17 1k Units Tape and Reel MAA05A
LMV7251M7X C17 3k units Tape and Reel
LMV7255M7 C19 1k Units Tape and Reel
LMV7255M7X C19 3k units Tape and Reel
LM
V
7251/LM
V